RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results

May 25
Bareback Mini Pony Riding | Tiny Tot

004 Jasper Hill 58.000 1 10 742
060 Maddex Bedford 55.000 2 9 747
223 Jace Toney 50.000 3 7.5 904
209 Maverick Ryan 50.000 3 7.5 1046
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results
May 25
Barrels (Mixed) | Tiny Tot

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 37

156 Roper Orosco (on Missy) 26.711 1 10 953
081 Ellis-James Goldman (on Cherrio) 27.580 2 9 1056
052 Parker Walters (on J.R.) 28.437 3 8 757
104 Tinsley Bowers (on Paco) 29.513 4 7 800
143 Brynlee Russell (on Glass High Gypsy) 29.740 5 6 773
080 Tallent Goldman (on Cherrio) 30.139 6 5 1051
196 Beck Bell (on Kelso) 38.141 7 4 888
057 Oakley Shepard (on H.B.) 38.607 8 3 780
056 Tenley Shepard (on Milkshake) 40.794 9 2 7
197 Adilyn Watson (on Cool Whip) 40.840 10 1 896
228 Susan Burnett (on Luna) 41.467 11 919
242 Liz Raines (on Athens) 43.040 12 924
037 Colt Abernathy (on Lightning) No Score 724
nRoads_v3f nRoads Sunday, May 26, 2024
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not gPendingReview



RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results
May 25
Bull Riding | Tiny Tot

004 Jasper Hill 47.000 1 10 743
060 Maddex Bedford 23.000 2 9 748
209 Maverick Ryan 22.000 3 8 1047
223 Jace Toney 15.000 4 7 905
nRoads_v3f nRoads Sunday, May 26, 2024
r050_FullResults ©2024 nTheory, LLC Page 3 of 49
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results
May 25
Dummy Roping | Tiny Tot

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 52

080 Tallent Goldman 1.000 1 10 1052
103 CJ Jennings 2.000 2 9 794
044 Ryler Estrada 3.000 3 8 721
102 Emma Kate Jennings 4.000 4 7 797
037 Colt Abernathy 5.000 5 5.5 722
209 Maverick Ryan 5.000 5 5.5 1061
061 Hagen Dickerson No Score 767
055 Stetson Ellis No Score 760
nRoads_v3f nRoads Sunday, May 26, 2024
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division

Goat Tail Untying | Tiny Tot

Back Mb
104
044
052
228
081
103
037
051
080
035
062
030
148
105
056
015
055
244
156
078
229
102
057
099
061
695
142
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Name

Tinsley Bowers
Ryler Estrada
Parker Walters
Susan Burnett
Ellis-James Goldman
CJ Jennings

Colt Abernathy
Sawyer Walters
Tallent Goldman
Koda Wyman
Clarke Sullivan
Holden Newberry
Cooper Rollins
Weston Bowers
Tenley Shepard
Dayton Brookshire
Stetson Ellis
Harrison Bishop
Roper Orosco
Lainey McCrelles
Lucas James
Emma Kate Jennings
Oakley Shepard
Jameson Cox
Hagen Dickerson
Jacob Howell
Copelin Guthridge
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Results

May 25
Points 50
10 801
9 719
8 758
7 920
6 1057
5 795
4 723
3 755
2 1053
1 693
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division

Mutton Busting | Tiny Tot

Back Mbr?
154
160
078
080
055
228
135
103
062
015
025
102
244
030
223
695
229
156
044
051
056
019
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Name

Jud Smith
Memphis Laminack
Lainey McCrelles
Tallent Goldman
Stetson Ellis
Susan Burnett
Billy Joe Johnson
CJ Jennings
Clarke Sullivan
Dayton Brookshire
Elam Bell

Emma Kate Jennings
Harrison Bishop
Holden Newberry
Jace Toney

Jacob Howell
Lucas James
Roper Orosco
Ryler Estrada
Sawyer Walters
Tenley Shepard
Brody Deems
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results

May 25

Pole Bending (Mixed) | Tiny Tot

Back @ Mbr?
081
156
080
242

nRoads_v3f
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NET[) Score Points 42

Ellis-James Goldman (on Cherrio) 40.753 1 10 1058
Roper Orosco (on Missy) 42.658 2 9 956
Tallent Goldman (on Cherrio) 44.609 3 8 1055
Liz Raines (on Athens) No Score 925
nRoads Sunday, May 26, 2024
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results
May 25
Bareback Mini Pony Riding | Pee Wee

086 Gunner Smith 63.000 1 10 822
026 Kolter Tipton 40.000 9 962
137 Brantley Baggett 38.000 3 8 771
227 Waylon Niels 33.000 4 7 914
009 Jex Hill 32.000 5 6 744
134 Brantley Coulter No Score 1063
169 Bryson Bates No Score 885
182 Kayson Steady No Score 695
106 Khloe Elliott No Score 859
168 Logyn Bates No Score 882
151 Rhett Williams No Score 898
027 Samuel Fox-Naylor No Score 926
109 Stetson Ryan No Score 1043
077 Tanner McCrelles No Score 999
158 Toliver Laminack No Score 966
043 Travis Estrada No Score 712
nRoads_v3f nRoads Sunday, May 26, 2024
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results

May 25

Barrels (Mixed) | Pee Wee

Back Mbr?
118
133
094
022
077

nRoads_v3f
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NET[) Score Points 38

Joseph Daniel (on Bob) 21.228 1 10 831
Stetson Johnson (on Hummer) 36.117 2 9 1014
Emmie Earl (on Louie) No Score 1022
Scarlett Silva (on Midnight) Scratch 739
Tanner McCrelles (on Buffalo) Scratch 1000
nRoads Sunday, May 26, 2024
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results
May 25
Bull Riding | Pee Wee

027 Samuel Fox-Naylor 66.000 1 10 927
169 Bryson Bates No Score 887
009 Jex Hill No Score 745
168 Logyn Bates No Score 884
151 Rhett Williams No Score 899
011 Rigdon Walls No Score 706
109 Stetson Ryan No Score 1044
077 Tanner McCrelles No Score 1001
043 Travis Estrada No Score 713
227 Waylon Niels No Score 915
134 Brantley Coulter Scratch 1018
nRoads_v3f nRoads Sunday, May 26, 2024
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results
May 25
Chute Dogging | Pee Wee

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 18

098 Judson Cox 34.980 1 10 803
086 Gunner Smith No Score 823
027 Samuel Fox-Naylor No Score 928
077 Tanner McCrelles Scratch 1002
nRoads_v3f nRoads Sunday, May 26, 2024
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results
May 25
Dummy Roping | Pee Wee

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 54

086 Gunner Smith 1.000 1 10 824
118 Joseph Daniel 2.000 2 9 832
043 Travis Estrada 3.000 3 8 714
094 Emmie Earl 4.000 4 7 1024
089 Dakota Cook 5.000 5 6 842
169 Bryson Bates 6.000 6 5 886
027 Samuel Fox-Naylor 7.000 7 4 929
109 Stetson Ryan 8.000 8 3 1060
106 Khloe Elliott 9.000 9 2 860
016 Lawler Findley 10.000 10 1059
134 Brantley Coulter No Score 1019
098 Judson Cox No Score 804
204 Maci Gardner No Score 950
077 Tanner McCrelles Scratch 1003
nRoads_v3f nRoads Sunday, May 26, 2024
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results
May 25
Ground Goat Tying (Mixed) | Pee Wee

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 51

106 Khloe Elliott 16.570 1 10 861
043 Travis Estrada 22.620 2 9 715
204 Maci Gardner 24.250 3 8 948
118 Joseph Daniel 50.180 4 7 833
089 Dakota Cook No Score 843
098 Judson Cox No Score 805
077 Tanner McCrelles Scratch 1004
nRoads_v3f nRoads Sunday, May 26, 2024
r050_FullResults ©2024 nTheory, LLC Page 13 of 49
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results
May 25
Mutton Busting | Pee Wee

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 10

168 Logyn Bates 80.000 1 10 883
204 Maci Gardner 60.000 9 949
106 Khloe Elliott 56.000 3 8 862
182 Kayson Steady 55.000 4 7 696
134 Brantley Coulter 54.000 5 6 1017
118 Joseph Daniel 52.000 6 5 834
089 Dakota Cook 51.000 7 4 844
043 Travis Estrada No Score 716
219 Bennett Deems Scratch 700
151 Rhett Williams Scratch 900
nRoads_v3f nRoads Sunday, May 26, 2024
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results
May 25
Pole Bending (Mixed) | Pee Wee

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 43

022 Scarlett Silva (on Midnight) 31.627 1 10 741
118 Joseph Daniel (on Bob) 37.077 2 9 835
094 Emmie Earl (on Sissy) 45.535 3 8 1023
133 Stetson Johnson (on Hummer) No Score 1015
077 Tanner McCrelles (on Buffalo) Scratch 1005
nRoads_v3f nRoads Sunday, May 26, 2024
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results
May 25
Ranch Mini Pony Riding | Pee Wee

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 24

086 Gunner Smith 50.000 1 10 825
009 Jex Hill No Score 746
027 Samuel Fox-Naylor No Score 930
109 Stetson Ryan No Score 1045
227 Waylon Niels No Score 917
077 Tanner McCrelles Scratch 1006
nRoads_v3f nRoads Sunday, May 26, 2024
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results

May 25
Saddle Mini Pony Riding | Pee Wee

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 15

227 Waylon Niels 32.000 1 10 918
nRoads_v3f nRoads Sunday, May 26, 2024
r050_FullResults ©2024 nTheory, LLC Page 17 of 49

not gPendingReview



RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results

May 25

Bareback Pony Riding | Junior

Back Mbr?
003
071
153
222
093
002
013
138
049

nRoads_v3f
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Drake Wyatt 48.000 1 10 709
Easton Lowery 38.000 2 9 750
Max Costa 31.000 3 8 875
Brantley Toney No Score 902
Case Earl No Score 1025
Holton Smith No Score 889
Liam Miller No Score 931
Paul Nelson No Score 782
Sadie Morsch No Score 734
nRoads Sunday, May 26, 2024
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results
May 25
Barrels (Mixed) | Junior

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 39

119 Hayden Daniel (on Augustus) 17.108 1 10 826
112 Graylin Hatch (on Spirit) 17.365 2 9 968
226 Eden Niels (on Luna) 17.960 3 8 910
225 Navaeh Kring (on Glass High Gypsy) 21.103 4 7 923
058 Dally Atkins (on Smooch) 21.333 5 6 753
049 Sadie Morsch (on Lena) 21.638 6 5 735
130 Lexi Peeples (on MoeMoe) 23.355 7 4 774
013 Liam Miller (on Buffalo) 23.803 8 3 932
001 Ella Jones (on Ash) 29.851 9 2 697
129 Madison Croft (on Lily May) 43.244 10 1 852
088 Lilly Hobbs (on Jett) Scratch 963
nRoads_v3f nRoads Sunday, May 26, 2024
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results
May 25
Break Away Roping (Mixed) | Junior

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 32

119 Hayden Daniel 5.760 1 10 827
226 Eden Niels No Score 911
013 Liam Miller No Score 933
nRoads_v3f nRoads Sunday, May 26, 2024
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results
May 25
Bull Riding | Junior

138 Paul Nelson 63.000 1 10 783
083 Carter Guffey 61.000 2 9 1009
222 Brantley Toney No Score 903
045 Charlie Stockburger No Score 707
076 Cole Jackson No Score 976
024 Eli Woody No Score 690
002 Holton Smith No Score 890
013 Liam Miller No Score 934
nRoads_v3f nRoads Sunday, May 26, 2024
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division

Chute Dogging | Junior

Back Mbr? Name

153 Max Costa

024 Eli Woody

093 Case Earl

045 Charlie Stockburger

003 Drake Wyatt

002 Holton Smith

013 Liam Miller

138 Paul Nelson

112 Graylin Hatch
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6.400
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No Score
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Results
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1 10 878
2 9 691
3 8 1026
708
710
891
935
784
971
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division

Dummy Roping | Junior

Back Mbr?
119
138
093
002
021
049
076
112
029
129
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Hayden Daniel
Paul Nelson

Case Earl

Holton Smith
Jadelyn Woody
Sadie Morsch
Cole Jackson
Graylin Hatch
Huntley Newberry
Madison Croft
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May 25
Points 53
828

10 785
9 1027
8 892
7 692
6 736
5 977
4 1064
3 995
2 853
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results
May 25
Goat Tying (Boys) | Junior

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 29

119 Hayden Daniel 19.899 1 10 829
153 Max Costa 24.561 2 9 876
013 Liam Miller 35.967 3 8 936
093 Case Earl 38.221 4 7 1029
nRoads_v3f nRoads Sunday, May 26, 2024
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results
May 25
Goat Tying (Girls) | Junior

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 28

130 Lexi Peeples 13.878 1 10 775
058 Dally Atkins 17.147 2 9 754
049 Sadie Morsch 19.249 3 8 737
226 Eden Niels 22.227 4 7 912
112 Graylin Hatch No Score 969
129 Madison Croft No Score 854
nRoads_v3f nRoads Sunday, May 26, 2024
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results
May 25
Pole Bending (Mixed) | Junior

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 44

112 Graylin Hatch (on Spirit) 26.324 1 10 970
049 Sadie Morsch (on Tequlia) 27.425 9 738
226 Eden Niels (on Luna) 28.615 3 8 913
119 Hayden Daniel (on Augustus) 36.066 4 7 830
013 Liam Miller (on Buffalo) 37.060 5 6 937
130 Lexi Peeples (on MoeMoe) No Score 776
nRoads_v3f nRoads Sunday, May 26, 2024
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results
May 25
Ranch Pony Riding | Junior

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 23

153 Max Costa 74.000 1 10 877
138 Paul Nelson 73.000 2 9 786
002 Holton Smith 61.000 3 8 893
013 Liam Miller 39.000 4 7 938
003 Drake Wyatt No Score 711
nRoads_v3f nRoads Sunday, May 26, 2024
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results
May 25
Saddle Pony Riding | Junior

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 16

002 Holton Smith 58.000 1 10 894
013 Liam Miller No Score 939
138 Paul Nelson No Score 787
nRoads_v3f nRoads Sunday, May 26, 2024
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results

May 25
Bareback Bronc Riding | Senior

092 Jack Hays 61.000 1 10 815
nRoads_v3f nRoads Sunday, May 26, 2024
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division

Barrels (Mixed) | Senior

Back Mbr?
028
172
152
100
023
087
054
111
059
014
195
075
194
110

nRoads_v3f
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Name
Mallie Dodd (on Shiner)
Presley Reyher (on Still Needing!)
Ruthie Johnson (on Kelso)
Karlee Wallace (on Snickers)
Charlee Kern (on Guinness)
Lukas Alford (on Vegas)
Brody New (on Katy Bar the Door)
Sterling Ayers (on Scooter)
Eden Dooley (on Mouse)
Ellie Miller (on Buffalo)
Delilah Hill (on Chet)
Emmalynn Jackson (on Athens)
Shaylie Gardner (on Cool Whip)
Allison Ziegler (on Millie)

nRoads

Score
15.326
15.746
15.772
16.710
17.215
17.665
19.509
21.697
22.810
26.004
No Score
No Score
No Score
Scratch
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Points 40
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results
May 25
Break Away Roping (Mixed) | Senior

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 31

092 Jack Hays 10.050 1 10 816
101 Lane Wallace 13.430 2 9 1035
014 Ellie Miller 15.050 3 8 941
006 Jud Matthews No Score 987
100 Karlee Wallace No Score 1032
nRoads_v3f nRoads Sunday, May 26, 2024
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results
May 25
Bull Riding | Senior

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 48

128 Cruz Vann 71.000 1 10 965
120 Beau Shelton No Score 788
054 Brody New No Score 871
nRoads_v3f nRoads Sunday, May 26, 2024
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results

May 25

Chute Dogging | Senior

Back Mbr?
087
248
012
212

nRoads_v3f
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Name Score Points 20

Lukas Alford 7.360 1 10 991
Bralyn Head No Score 998
Jaxson Gamlen No Score 1048
Levi Guthrie No Score 1049
nRoads Sunday, May 26, 2024
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results
May 25

Goat Tying (Boys) | Senior
Back Mbr? NET[) Score Points 27
101 Lane Wallace 13.665 1 10 1036
006 Jud Matthews 21.179 2 9 988
054 Brody New No Score 873
087 Lukas Alford No Score 992
nRoads_v3f nRoads Sunday, May 26, 2024
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results
May 25
Goat Tying (Girls) | Senior

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 26

100 Karlee Wallace 13.176 1 10 1033
172 Presley Reyher 16.800 9 958
028 Mallie Dodd 18.237 3 8 727
059 Eden Dooley 20.294 4 7 752
075 Emmalynn Jackson 21.366 5 6 980
194 Shaylie Gardner No Score 952
111 Sterling Ayers No Score 808
nRoads_v3f nRoads Sunday, May 26, 2024
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results
May 25
Pole Bending (Mixed) | Senior

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 45

111 Sterling Ayers (on Money) 23.272 1 10 809
172 Presley Reyher (on Doc) 23.401 9 959
028 Mallie Dodd (on Guinness) 24.688 3 8 728
100 Karlee Wallace (on Snickers) 26.356 4 7 1034
075 Emmalynn Jackson (on Rugar) 30.244 5 6 981
087 Lukas Alford (on Vegas) 31.040 6 5 993
014 Ellie Miller (on Buffalo) 32.546 7 4 944
054 Brody New (on Katy Bar the Door) No Score 874
nRoads_v3f nRoads Sunday, May 26, 2024
r050_FullResults ©2024 nTheory, LLC Page 36 of 49

not gPendingReview



RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results

May 25
Ranch Bronc Riding | Senior

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 22

092 Jack Hays 65.000 1 10 817
nRoads_v3f nRoads Sunday, May 26, 2024
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results

May 25
Tie Down Roping (Boys) | Senior

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 34

101 Lane Wallace No Score 1037
nRoads_v3f nRoads Sunday, May 26, 2024
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results

May 25
Bareback Bronc Riding | SuperSenior

068 Ezra Jones No Score 836
nRoads_v3f nRoads Sunday, May 26, 2024
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results
May 25
Barrels (Mixed) | SuperSenior

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 41

031 Kaitlin Ennis (on Roxy) 15.688 1 10 701
041 Courtney Cook (on Ph Simmon's Dr.) 16.118 2 9 729
107 Addison Williams (on Dolly) 16.421 3 8 792
039 Hailey Stafford (on Flash) 17.138 4 7 972
069 Leila Hopeau (on River) 17.935 5 6 864
161 Hali Dickerson (on Denim) 20.638 6 5 769
038 Katie Clowers (on Popsicle) 21.101 7 4 763
N11 L] Lilyann Hedden (on Denali) 21.985 8 989
007 Abbey Lanier (on Little Man) 23.317 9 3 1050
091 Kennedy Hays (on Crawford) 27.284 10 2 812
063 Alexis Hairel (on Missy) No Score 1041
074 Hailey Jackson (on Khalua) No Score 082
nRoads_v3f nRoads Sunday, May 26, 2024
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results
May 25
Break Away Roping (Girls) | SuperSenior

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 30

007 Abbey Lanier No Score 791
031 Kaitlin Ennis No Score 702
038 Katie Clowers No Score 764
091 Kennedy Hays No Score 813
nRoads_v3f nRoads Sunday, May 26, 2024
r050_FullResults ©2024 nTheory, LLC Page 41 of 49

not gPendingReview



RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results
May 25
Bull Riding | SuperSenior

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 49

221 Aiden Owens No Score 810
250 Brody Bohn No Score 901
005 Carson Matthews No Score 984
108 Eli Mitchell No Score 772
036 Eli Petty No Score 694
131 Jackson Croft No Score 848
048 Peyton Morsch No Score 731
032 Wyatt Lovern No Score 725
064 Kaden Kendrick Scratch 759
nRoads_v3f nRoads Sunday, May 26, 2024
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results
May 25
Chute Dogging | SuperSenior

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 19

221 Aiden Owens 4.180 1 10 811
243 Zane Edwards 5.150 2 9 945
033 Colt Coulter 10.990 3 8 1012
179 Branson Mathews No Score 869
005 Carson Matthews No Score 985
116 Dakota Sapp No Score 975
079 Isaac Lawrence No Score 839
131 Jackson Croft No Score 849
048 Peyton Morsch No Score 732
nRoads_v3f nRoads Sunday, May 26, 2024
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results
May 25
Goat Tying (Girls) | SuperSenior

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 25

038 Katie Clowers 12.009 1 10 765
007 Abbey Lanier 25.666 2 9 790
074 Hailey Jackson No Score 983
039 Hailey Stafford No Score 974
224 Dana Keef Scratch 961
nRoads_v3f nRoads Sunday, May 26, 2024
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results
May 25
Pole Bending (Mixed) | SuperSenior

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 46

038 Katie Clowers (on Copper) 23.640 1 10 766
039 Hailey Stafford (on Spot) 24.229 9 973
041 Courtney Cook (on Ph Simmon's Dr.) 24.333 3 8 730
069 Leila Hopeau (on River) 31.247 4 7 865
091 Kennedy Hays (on Crawford) 42.634 5 6 814
107 Addison Williams (on Dolly) No Score 793
031 Kaitlin Ennis (on Stealer) No Score 704
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results

May 25

Ranch Bronc Riding | SuperSenior

Back Mbr?
079
005
068
243
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Name Score Points 21

Isaac Lawrence 57.000 1 10 840
Carson Matthews No Score 986
Ezra Jones No Score 837
Zane Edwards No Score 946
nRoads Sunday, May 26, 2024
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results
May 25
Tie Down Roping (Boys) | SuperSenior

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 33

048 Peyton Morsch 19.840 1 10 733
033 Colt Coulter No Score 1013
243 Zane Edwards No Score 947
nRoads_v3f nRoads Sunday, May 26, 2024
r050_FullResults ©2024 nTheory, LLC Page 47 of 49

not gPendingReview



RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division

Ranch Sorting | ALL

Back Mbr?
028
172
119
111
100
038
075
074
007
065
058
059
226
014
112
034
092
131
006
064
091
101
069
013
087
048
049
243
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Mallie Dodd
Presley Reyher
Hayden Daniel
Sterling Ayers
Karlee Wallace
Katie Clowers

Emmalynn Jackson

Hailey Jackson
Abbey Lanier
Cade Jenkins
Dally Atkins
Eden Dooley
Eden Niels
Ellie Miller
Graylin Hatch
Harlie Garner
Jack Hays
Jackson Croft
Jud Matthews
Kaden Kendrick
Kennedy Hays
Lane Wallace
Leila Hopeau
Liam Miller
Lukas Alford
Peyton Morsch
Sadie Morsch
Zane Edwards

not gPendingReview

Name Score
10.056
10.056
6.005
6.005
4211
4211
1.169
1.169

No Score
No Score
No Score
No Score
No Score
No Score
No Score
No Score
No Score
No Score
No Score
No Score
No Score
No Score
No Score
No Score
No Score
No Score
No Score
No Score

nRoads
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results
May 25
Team Roping | all | Header

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 47

101 Lane Wallace 14.450 1 10 80
048 Peyton Morsch 18.050 2 9 51
033 Colt Coulter No Score 88
119 Hayden Daniel No Score 70
079 Isaac Lawrence No Score 73
092 Jack Hays No Score 71
092 Jack Hays No Score 66
006 Jud Matthews No Score 55
243 Zane Edwards No Score 81

Team Roping | all | Heeler

Back @ Mbr? Name Score Points 47

243 Zane Edwards 14.450 1 10 80
031 Kaitlin Ennis 18.050 2 9 51
033 Colt Coulter No Score 73
119 Hayden Daniel No Score 71
079 Isaac Lawrence No Score 66
031 Kaitlin Ennis No Score 88
101 Lane Wallace No Score 81
048 Peyton Morsch No Score 70
048 Peyton Morsch No Score 55
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